MONTH
April

June

July
August

September

October

November

December

January

February
March

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

DATE DAYS
07.04.23

24.04.23
20.06.23
30.06.23
28.07.23
15.08.23
30.08.23
06.09.23
19.09.23
02.10.23
14.10.23
19.10.23

To 9
27.10.23
12.11.23

& 2
13.11.23
27.11.22 1
05.12.23 1
25.12.23

To
02.01.23
14.01.24 1
26.01.24 1
14.02.24
08.03.24 1
25.03.24 1
29.03.24 1
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HOLIDAYS
Good Friday
Mahabishubha Sankranti
Ratha Yatra
Id-Ul-Juha
Muharram
Independence Day
Rakhshabandhan
Janmastami
Ganesh Puja
Gandhi Jayanti
Mahalaya

Durga Puja

Dipawali

Rahasa Purnima
Prathamastami

Winter Vacation

Makar Sankranti
Independence Day
Vasant Panchami
Maha Shivratri
Holi/ Dola Purnima
Good Friday

ACTIVITY LIST 2022-23

April 01.04.23 Session-2023-24 Starts
Unifrom I-XII (My First day to School)
07.04.23 Making Healthy Fruit Salad(Nur-VIi)
Presentation on Healthy Food (V111-XII)
13.04.23 Red Colour Day (Pre-Primary)
23.04.23 Poster Making (11I-X11){World Earth Day)
Plantation (Nur.-Il)
May 07.05.23 Mother’s Day
June 21.06.23 Yoga Day
July (Std-3 to 8) 08.07.23 Friendship Band
August 15.08.23 Independence Day
August 19.08.23 Green Colour Day(Pre-Primary)
August 30.08.23 Rakshya Bandhan
September 05.09.23 Teacher’s Day
September 06.09.23 Janmastami(Pre-primary to std-1)
10.09.23 Grand Parents Day
September 19.09.23 Ganesh Pooja
October 02.10.23 Gandhi Jayanti
October 02.10.23 English Cursive Writing & Essay Writing
14.10.23 Yellow Colour Day(Pre-Primary)
November 13.11.23 World kindness Day
November 14.11.23 Children’s Day
18.11.23 Blue Colour Day(Pre- Primary)
November 24.11.23 World Unique Talent Day
November 27.11.23 N.C.C Day
23.11.23
December & Annual Sports Day
24.11.23




